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FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF CONFIDENTIAL ASSISTANTS (Grade Il) FOR THE PERIOD
FROM 01.04.2014 TO 31.03.2019
Published Vide Order No.SA(3)37815/19 dated: 22/11/2019

Sl. Name /Present Date of Qualification :Advice No. Date of Date of Entry Date of Remarks
No Station Birth ¢ advice in service joining duty
’ i as CA in the
i : Department ‘
1 SriKrishna Das.K 16/05/1982 Pre degree, iPIV(1)1332/11 of 30.06.2016 06.08.2016 06.08.2016 .
{Principal Agricultural Diploma in Short |KPSC, Palakkad
Office, Palakkad) hand, Type '
writing KGTE-
Computer Word ‘
‘ Processing 1
2 SmtJaseera K.Y 13/02/1989 4B.com, Diploma :WR 11 (2)3975/12  01.07.2016 125.07.2016 25.07.20106
{Principal Agricultural in Secretarial (1) KPSC, Wayanad
Office, Wayanad) : Practice
3 Smt.Raseena.R.M 26.05.1089 VHSE, Diploma Rl (3) 3663/2012 12.07.2016 05.09.2016 FN 05.09.2016 FN
(Kerala State Seed in Commercial  (4) KPSC, Thrissur
development Practice :
Authoruty, Thrissur). _
4  Smt.Priya.M.V 11.03.1980 Diploma in Short RI(3)3663/12 (6) of 12.07.2016 23.08.2016 23.08.2016
(Principal Agricultural hand & Type KPSC Thrissur
Office, Thrissur) writing
5  Smt. Jofina Joseph 26.03.1985 +2, B.com, EV(2)1735/11-13  23.07.2016 07.09.2016 AN.  07.09.2016 AN Relieved from
(Directorate of . Diploma in KPSC, Ernakulam the
Agriculture) Commercial Department
Practice : on

30/11/2018
AN
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Smt.Shylaja.K.P

(Principal Agricultural
Office, Kannur)

'Sri.ArunIal.D.S,

(Directorate of
Agricultre)

'Sri.Sunil.E,

(Directorate of
Agricultre)

‘Smt.Zeenath.T.M

(FIB,TVM)

Smt.Celin. AT

{Principal Agricultural
Office, TVM)

107.04.1974

105.05.1984

123.03.1989

'15.5.1983

125.05.1992

SSLC, Pre-
Degree, Diploma
in Shorthand

CI(4)6332/12 (3)
KPSC, Kannur

and Typewriting,

KGTE Computer

-Word Processing

(Lower) B.com

{Co-Op)

SSLC,
VHSE(Office
Secretary;;hip)
Computer Word

- Processing

English(lower

&Higher)Mal{L)

SSLC, VHSE
(Office
Secretaryship)
Type writing Eng

'SA(3)18627/17 of
| Director of
Agriculture

'SA(3)18627/17 of
Director of
Agriculture

&Mal., Computer!

Word Processing

'SSLC, B.A

Diploma in
Secretarial
Practice

.SSLC, Diploma

in Comercial
Practice, B.com

EV(2)1735/11 (5)
of KPSC
Ernakulam

'DTB(1)8803/12 of
KPSC, TVM

04.08.2016

'30.03.2017

'30.03.2017

125.04.2017

102.05.2017

'31.08.2016 FN

126.02.2014 (as

L.D.Typist)

107.10.2014 (as

LD Typist)

19.06.2017

125.05.2017 .

31.08.2016 FN

105.04.2017

07.04.2017

'19.06.2017

125.05.2017

category

change - LD
Typist to CA

category
change - LD
Typist to CA
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-Smt.Aysha

Beegum.N.A (State
Agri Prices Board,
TVM)

‘Smt.Renjini

Narayanan(RATTC,
Kozha)

'Smt.Arya

Vishwanathan,
(Directorate of
Agaricultre)

SR 17/10/18

12.06.1978

123.05.1980

105.03.1987

VSSLC, Diploma

'SSLC, M.com,

MR(1)1432/04 of 23.05.2017 19.06.2017

in Commercial  KPSC, Malappuram

Practice

KI{1)4093/ 12(a) 15.08.2016 09.09.2016
Computer Word of KPSC, Kottayam

Processing
(Higher}
Diploma |
Hand, Type

Short

- writing
Eng(Lower)

SSLC, +2,B.com KII{1)4093/12(3)
Diploma in of KPSC Kottayam
Comercial

Practice

120.01.2019 07.03.2019

19.06.2017

20.08.2018  Inter
Departmentally
Transferred to
Agriculture
Department

'07.03.2019

Sd/-

Senior Administrative Officer




